BARS
LP ITEM.NO EAN NAME CUR PRICE IMAGE SPECIFICATION
1 17-60-034 5907695516357 GPR-35  BAR WITH STAR COLLARS 35 CM, dia. 30 mm EUR       9.21
Weight: 2.25 kg
Diamater: 30 mm
Total lenght: 350 mm
Grip lenght: 130 mm
Load part lenght: 100 mm
Load locking sleeve thickness: 10 mm
Maximum load: 50 kg
2 17-60-095 5907695592191 GBP01 TRAINING PUMP BAR FITNESS HMS EUR       12.97
Material: steel, EVA
Dimensions:
Length: 140 cm
Diameter: 30 mm
Diameter of the grip part 35 mm
Weight of the bar: 2 kg
Thickness of the wall of a pipe: 2 mm
Maximal load: 17.5 kg
The set includes:
Bar
2 x butterfly clamp
Strona 1 z 14
BARS
3 17-60-033 5907695516395 GPR120 STRAIGHT BAR 120 cm, dia. 30 mm EUR       24.26
Material: steel
Finishing of the gripping part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Clamps: star

Product weight (kg): 7
5 17-60-036 5907695590005 GLM120 SUPER CURL BAR 120 cm, dia. 30 mm HMS EUR       26.14
Material: hardened chrome plated steel
Total length (mm): 1200
Hand grip length (mm): 810
Hand grip diameter (mm): 30
Loudable sleeve lenght (mm): 2x 185
Loudable sleeve diameter (mm): 30
Width of sleeve flange (mm): 2x 10
Handle: knurled
Bar clamps: 2x star shaped nut
Maximum load (kg): 100
Product weight (kg): 7
Strona 2 z 14
BARS
6 17-60-032 5907695516388 GPR165 STRAIGHT BAR 165 cm, dia. 30 mm EUR       28.02
Material: steel
Finishing of the gripping part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Clamps: star
Number of clamps: 2 pieces
Dimensions:
length: 165 cm
weight: 9.10 kg
diameter: 30 mm
Dimensions of the gripping part:
length: 106 cm,
diameter: 30 mm
Length of the load part: 2x 32.5 cm
Width of the load locking sleeve: 2x 1 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
7 17-60-031 5907695516371 GPR180 STRAIGHT BAR 180 cm, dia. 30 mm EUR       33.66
Material: steel
Finishing of the gripping part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Clamps: star
Number of clamps: 2 pieces
Dimensions:
length: 180 cm
weight: 9.75 kg
diameter: 30mm
Dimensions of the gripping part:
length: 113 cm,
diameter: 30 mm
Length of the load part: 2x 32.5 cm
Width of the load locking sleeve: 2x 1 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
8 17-58-024 5907695509168 GSL-10 CURLED RUBBER COATED BAR 10 KG HMS EUR       37.42
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:
total length: 116 cm
bar diametre: 30 mm
plate diametre: 12 cm
weight: 10 kg
Strona 3 z 14
BARS
9 17-60-027 5907695558203 GOP050 OLIMPIC BAR 50 cm, dia. 50mm EUR       44.94
Length: 50 cm
Length of the grip section: 15 cm
Length of load section: 2 x 16 cm
Diameter of load part: 50 mm
Diameter of the grip part: 29 mm
Rafter and chrome plating: Hill pattern
Bearings: ball bearings, one on each side
Maximum load: 320 kg
Spring clamps (2 pieces)
Material: steel
Product weight: 5 kg
10 17-60-023 5907695590210 GOP120 OLIMPIC BAR 120 cm, dia. 50mm EUR       44.94
Material: hardened steel
Finishing grip portion: knurled
Equipped with safety bushings
Diameter for loads: 50 mm
Corrosion protection: chrome
Number of clips: 2 pieces
Maximum load:
200 cm – 150 kg
180 cm – 100 kg
165 cm – 100 kg
120 cm – 80 kg
11 17-60-037 5907695596472 GPR220 STRAIGHT BAR 220 cm, dia. 30 mm HMS EUR       46.82
Material: steel
Finishing of the gripping part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Clamps: star
Number of clamps: 2 pieces
Dimensions:
length: 220 cm
weight: 11,50 kg
diameter: 30 mm
Dimensions of the gripping part:
length: 141 cm
diameter: 38 mm
Length of the load part: 2x 38 cm
Width of the load locking sleeve: 2x 1 cm
Maximum load: 150 kg
Strona 4 z 14
BARS
12 17-60-022 5907695590227 GOP150 OLIMPIC BAR 150 cm, dia. 50mm EUR       50.58
Material: hardened steel
Finishing grip portion: knurled
Equipped with safety bushings
Diameter for loads: 50 mm
Corrosion protection: chrome
Number of clips: 2 pieces
Maximum load:
200 cm – 150 kg
180 cm – 100 kg
165 cm – 100 kg
120 cm – 80 kg
13 17-58-027 5907695564617 GSL15 CURLED RUBBER COATED BAR 15 KG HMS EUR       56.22
Material: chromed steel
Finish of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chromium
Dimensions:
total length: 118.5 cm
diameter of the bar: 30 mm
diameter of the weight: 14.5 cm
weight: 15 kg
14 17-58-013 5907695509014 GSG-20 RUBBER COATED BAR 20 KG HMS EUR       75.02
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:
total length: 120 cm
bar diametre: 30 mm
plate diametre: 16,5 cm
weight: 20 kg
Strona 5 z 14
BARS
15 17-58-023 5907695509144 GSL-20 CURLED RUBBER COATED BAR 20 KG HMS EUR       75.02
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:
total length: 119,5 cm
bar diametre: 30 mm
plate diametre: 16,5 cm
weight: 20 kg
16 17-60-020 5907695590272 GOP200 OLIMPIC BAR 200 cm, dia. 50mm EUR       80.67
Material: hardened steel
Finishing grip portion: knurled
Equipped with safety bushings
Diameter for loads: 50 mm

GOP 120cm: grip part length 81cm, diameter of the grip part
25mm
Load carrying part length:
GOP 220cm: 2x 39cm
GOP 200cm: 2x 39cm
GOP 180cm: 2x32cm
GOP 150cm: 2x 27cm
GOP 120cm: 2x 17,5cm
Load locking sleeve width:
GOP 220cm: 2x 4 cm
GOP 200cm: 2x 4 cm
GOP 180cm: 2x 4 cm
GOP 150cm: 2x 3 cm
Strona 8 z 14
BARS
22 17-58-022 5907695509052 GSL-30 CURLED RUBBER COATED BAR 30 KG HMS EUR       103.23
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:
total length: 121,5 cm
bar diametre: 30 mm
plate diametre: 20 cm
weight: 30 kg
23 17-58-012 5907695508987 GSG-30 RUBBER COATED BAR 30 KG HMS EUR       103.23
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:

total length: 118.5 cm
diameter of the bar: 30 mm
diameter of the weight: 14.5 cm
weight: 15 kg
26 17-60-013 5907695509663 GO320 OLYMPIC BAR 183 CM WITH LOCK JAW HMS EUR       121.28
Material: hardened chrome plated steel
Type: olympic
Total length (mm): 1830
Hand grip diameter (mm): 28
Loudable sleeve diameter (mm): 50
Bearings: 2x needle
Handle: knurled
Bar clamps: 2x jaw collars
Maximum load (kg): 320
Product weight (kg): 14,8
27 17-58-011 5907695508970 GSG-40 RUBBER COATED BAR 40 KG HMS EUR       131.43
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:
total length: 127 cm
bar diametre: 30 mm
plate diametre: 20 cm
weight: 40 kg
Strona 10 z 14
BARS
28 17-58-021 5907695509045 GSL-40 CURLED RUBBER COATED BAR 40 KG HMS EUR       131.43
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:

Maximum load (kg): 450
Product weight (kg): 25
30 17-60-012 5907695509359 GO450 OLYMPIC BAR 220 CM WITH LOCK JAW HMS EUR       149.48
Material: hardened chrome plated steel
Type: olympic
Total length (mm): 2200
Hand grip diameter (mm): 30
Loudable sleeve diameter (mm): 50
Bearings: 4x needle
Handle: knurled
Bar clamps: 2x jaw collars
Maximum load (kg): 450
Product weight (kg): 18.5 kg
Strona 11 z 14
BARS
31 17-58-020 5907695509038 GSL-50 CURLED RUBBER COATED BAR 50 KG HMS EUR       150.24
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions:
total length: 116 cm
bar diametre: 28 mm
plate diametre: 20 cm
weight: 50 kg
32 17-58-010 5907695508956 GSG-50 RUBBER COATED BAR 50 KG HMS EUR       150.24
Material: chrome-plated hardened steel
Finishing of the grip part: knurled
Anti-corrosion protection: chrome
Dimensions: